
April 2021
New Publications

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/64616
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74412
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/69443
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/72461
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73497
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/71665
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/20741
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/72530
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74026
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73765
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/64563
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/72711
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73749


1XXX

Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

Contents

Economics and Management	 2

Education	 2

English Language and Literatures	 4

Film and Performance Studies	 5

German Language and Literatures	 6

History	 7

Law	 10

Linguistics	 13

Media and Communication	 14

Other	 15

Philosophy	 16

Political Science	 16

Romance Languages and Literatures	 17

Sociology	 20

Theology	 21

Index	 22

Peter Lang, International Academic Publishers	 23

Our Representatives – Print	 24

Our Representatives – eBooks	 25 Order online at www.peterlang.com, or send your 
order directly to orders@peterlang.com. 

All eBook prices are given as Single-User License (SUL). 
Multi-User Licenses are available for institutional 
customers and are calculated at twice the SUL price. 



Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

2Economics and Management

Axel Wölk

A Taxonomy of State Capitalism

The developmental phases of Russia, 
Kazakhstan, South Korea and 
Singapore - a comparative 
institutional analysis

What is the economic order of state cap-
italism? Further more, how can its signif-
icant performance differences be ex-
plained? The first question is tackled with 
the help of New Institutional Economics 
by developing a model of state capital-
ism. This topic is further more dealt with 
in Chapter 3 where a taxonomy of state 
capitalism is presented. This chapter al-
ready explains some of the performance 
differences. In the last chapter with the 
help of semi-structured interviews and 
literature surveys – in four case studies 
–propositions are forwarded as to why 
state capitalist orders vary so widely in 
their performances.

Christian Eilzer • Manfred Dörr • 
Sylvia Müller (eds.)

Erlebnisse und Tourismus

Ergebnisse der 4. Deidesheimer 
Gespräche zur 
Tourismuswissenschaft

Der Band beleuchtet das Thema Erleb-
nisse und Tourismus aus unterschiedli-
chen Perspektiven etwa von Touristen, 
Destinationen oder Reiseveranstaltern. 
Dabei werden Modelle der Erlebnisgen-
ese und -bewertung vorgestellt, empirische 
Befunde zum Destinationserlebnis präsen-
tiert sowie Aspekte zum Erlebnismarket-
ing behandelt.

Linda Huber

Intercultural Communicative 
Competence – A Floating 
Signifier

Assessing Models in the Study 
Abroad Context

This book presents the findings of a qual-
itative research study on the views of lan-
guage students and critically analyses the 
speculative components of intercultural 
communicative competence regarding 
their feasibility in the study abroad con-
text.

Teresa Lloro

Animal Edutainment in a 
Neoliberal Era

Politics, Pedagogy, and Practice in 
the Contemporary Aquarium

Animal Edutainment in a Neoliberal Era is 
a rich and beautifully written multispe-
cies ethnographic monograph that ex-
plores pedagogy and practice at a South-
ern California aquarium housing and dis-
playing over 10,000 animals. 

Edward Mooney, Jr.

Teaching After Witnessing a 
School Shooting

Echoes of Gunfire

In this book, the experience of two teach-
ers before, during and after they witnessed 
school shootings are analyzed to deter-
mine the effects of these incidents on 
their lives. A comparison helps to under-
stand the psychological and organiza-
tional factors that affect educators who 
witnessed a school shooting.

Berlin, 2021. 336 pp., 3 fig. col., 6 tables.

Emerging Markets Studies. Vol. 7

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84908-8

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85308-5

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Berlin, 2021. 164 pp., 34 fig. b/w, 6 tables.

Schriftenreihe des Instituts für 
Management und Tourismus (IMT). Vol. 18

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84697-1

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.20 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85286-6

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.30 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

Oxford, 2021. XVIII, 326 pp., 12 fig. b/w, 
5 tables.

Intercultural Studies and Foreign 
Language Learning. Vol. 21

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-78997-243-6

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-78997-240-5

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

New York, 2021. XVIII, 170 pp., 2 b/w ill.,  
6 color ill.

[Re]thinking Environmental Education. 
Vol. 15

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-4721-0

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7414-8

CHF 93.– / €D 78.75 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

New York, 2021. XXII, 242 pp., 4 b/w ill.

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8506-9

CHF 44.– / €D 37.95 / €A 37.60 / € 35.80 /  

£ 29.– / US-$ 42.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8507-6

CHF 44.– / €D 37.95 / €A 37.60 / € 35.80 /  

£ 29.– / US-$ 42.95

Education

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/70643
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/70643
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/70643
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/70643
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/70643
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74972
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/70820
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74869
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73928
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/64563


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

3Education

Srikala Naraian • Sarah L. Schlessinger

Narratives of Inclusive 
Teaching

Stories of Becoming in the Field

The purpose of this book is to understand 
the ways that teachers’ engagement with 
schooling contexts produces forms of in-
clusive practice that are varied, unpre-
dictable and shifting. Our purpose is not 
to critique these teachers, nor to hold 
them up somehow as exemplary inclu-
sive educators.

Dan Shepherd

Students of Trauma

A Handbook for Classroom Teaching 
in an Environment of Suffering

Students of Trauma: A Handbook for Class-
room Teaching in an Environment of Suf-
fering provides school educators and those 
who work with them with practical strat-
egies for working with students who have 
experienced trauma and express that 
through depression, aggression, anxiety, 
hyperactivity, and suspicion.

Mariana Sirotová • Veronika 
Michvocíková • Marián Hosťovecký

Serious Games in University 
Education of Future Teachers

This scientific monograph, while dealing 
with the issue of supervised teaching 
practice, points out the importance of im-
plementing serious games into pre-grad-
uate preparation of teachers. Current 
trends in education point towards the 
ever-increasing integration of informa-
tion and communication technology into 
educational processes. The digitalisation 
of education brings us to the question if 
it is possible to meaningfully employ in-
formation and communication technol-
ogy in bridging the theoretical and prac-
tical preparation for the teaching profes-
sion and to improve the standard of 
supervised teaching practice realisation 
for students – the future teachers.

Fujia Yang • Jiarui Zhang

Liberal Arts Education

This book discusses liberal arts education 
from west to east, and takes the Univer-
sity of Nottingham Ningbo China as an 
example to introduce readers to the 
achievements and shortcomings of Brit-
ish education in the process of imple-
menting liberal arts education. 

Claudia Stöckl • Agnes Trattner (Hrsg.)

Erziehen in einer 
unübersichtlich gewordenen 
Welt

Positionen, Widersprüche, Utopien

Der Band verbindet historische, ethische, 
didaktische und kritische Perspektiven 
auf die (vermeintliche) Unübersichtli-
chkeit und Unsicherheit der Gegenwart. 
Es werden Ursachen der Verunsicherung 
untersucht und deren Konsequenzen für 
die Pädagogik kritisch analysiert.

New York, 2021. XII, 166 pp.

Disability Studies in Education. Vol. 25

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8478-9

CHF 44.– / €D 37.95 / €A 37.60 / € 35.80 /  

£ 29.– / US-$ 42.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8479-6

CHF 44.– / €D 37.95 / €A 37.60 / € 35.80 /  

£ 29.– / US-$ 42.95

New York, 2021. XII, 140 pp.

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8456-7

CHF 42.– / €D 35.95 / €A 35.90 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8454-3

CHF 118.– / €D 100.95 / €A 100.60 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8457-4

CHF 42.– / €D 35.95 / €A 35.90 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Berlin, 2021. 220 pp., 9 fig. b/w, 17 tables.

Erziehungskonzeptionen und Praxis. 
Vol. 85

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84579-0

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84832-6

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

New York, 2021. XX, 182 pp., 13. b/w ill.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7201-4

CHF 93.– / €D 75.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8371-3

CHF 93.– / €D 75.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

Berlin, 2020. 216 S., 3 s/w Abb., 1 Tab.

Erziehung in Wissenschaft und Praxis.  
Bd. 15

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-83596-8

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84575-2

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/70643
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/70643
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/70643
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/70643
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/70643
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/71948
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74401
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/72123
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/69443
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/75045


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

4Education

Berlin, 2021. 310 pp.

Transatlantic Studies in British and North 
American Culture. Vol. 33

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-83018-5

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85051-0

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Małgorzata Hołda

On Beauty and Being:  
Hans-Georg Gadamer’s and 
Virginia Woolf’s Hermeneutics 
of the Beautiful

The book is a meditation on beauty and 
Being, interrogating affinities between 
Hans-Georg Gadamer’s philosophical her-
meneutics and Virginia Woolf’s philoso-
phy of beauty and Being embodied in her 
oeuvre. It addresses beauty as a mode of 
being rather than a mere adornment of 
human existence.

Oxford, 2021. XVIII, 262 pp.

Cultural Identity Studies. Vol. 34

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-80079-013-1

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.20 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80079-014-8

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.20 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

Francisco José Cortés Vieco

Bearing Liminality, Laboring 
White Ink

Pregnancy and Childbirth in 
Women's Literature

This book explores the legacy of English-
language women’s writing about preg-
nancy and childbirth during the nine-
teenth and twentieth centuries. Examin-
ing the work of authors such as Mary 
Shelley, Emily Brontë, Jean Rhys, Anaïs 
Nin, Margaret Drabble, and Toni Morri-
son, this book posits a literary corpus of 
procreativity.

New York, 2021. XIV, 332 pp., 2 b/w ill.

Higher Ed. Questions about the Purpose(s) 
of Colleges and Universities. Vol. 19

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8602-8

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8603-5

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

Kandace G. Hinton • Valerie Grim • 
Mary F. Howard-Hamilton • O. Gilbert 
Brown • Mona Y. Davenport (eds.)

Unleashing Suppressed Voices 
on College Campuses

Diversity Issues in Higher Education, 
2nd Edition

Unleashing Suppressed Voices utilizes a 
case study approach to share narratives 
of lived experiences that provide insights 
that are useful in understanding how to 
forge change and transformation regard-
ing race, ethnicity, gender, class, ableness 
and other encounters in academic com-
munities. 

Oxford, 2021. VIII, 264 pp., 22 b/w ill., 7 tables.

Intercultural Studies and Foreign 
Language Learning. Vol. 22

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-80079-171-8

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80079-172-5

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

Theo Harden • Arnd Witte (eds.)

Rethinking Intercultural 
Competence

Theoretical Challenges and Practical 
Issues

The contributions contained in this book 
examine the concept of ‘intercultural 
competence’ from the perspective of an-
alysing theoretical challenges and prac-
tical issues.

New York, 2021. XIV, 330 pp., 2 b/w ill.

Disability Studies in Education. Vol. 26

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8561-8

CHF 55.– / €D 46.95 / €A 46.40 / € 44.20 /  

£ 36.– / US-$ 52.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8562-5

CHF 55.– / €D 46.95 / €A 46.40 / € 44.20 /  

£ 36.– / US-$ 52.95

David J. Connor • Beth A. Ferri (eds.)

How Teaching Shapes Our 
Thinking About Disabilities

Stories from the Field

This book connects practice to research, 
and vice versa, through the use of deeply 
personal stories in the form of autoeth-
nographic memoirs on teaching students 
with dis/abilities in K-12 settings across 
the USA.

English Language and Literatures

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73072
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73680
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73765
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/58603
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/75040


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

5

New York, 2021. XIV, 226 pp., 9 b/w ill., 
16 tables.

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8134-4

CHF 50.– / €D 40.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7284-7

CHF 129.– / €D 104.95 / €A 114.60 / € 104.20 /  

£ 84.– / US-$ 124.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7285-4

CHF 50.– / €D 40.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

Kimberly Eckel Beasley • James P. 
Beasley

Dramatism and Musical 
Theater

Experiments in Rhetorical 
Performance

Meeting at the nexus of English compo-
sition, advanced rhetoric, theater, music, 
and drama, this book utilizes Kenneth 
Burke’s method of dramatism to discover 
the motives inherent in performance 
practices, whether they be in the class-
room or on the stage.

New York, 2021. XII, 258 pp., 9 b/w ill., 2 tables.

Studies in Composition and Rhetoric.  
Vol. 13

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8819-0

CHF 26.– / €D 22.95 / €A 23.– / € 20.90 /  

£ 17.– / US-$ 25.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7507-7

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

Ellen C. Carillo • Alice S. Horning (eds.)

Teaching Critical Reading and 
Writing in the Era of Fake 
News

This collection offers support for instruc-
tors who are concerned about students’ 
critical literacy abilities.

Bern, 2021. 328 pp.

Critical Perspectives on English and 
American Literature, Communication and 
Culture. Vol. 24

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4212-4

CHF 73.– / €D 62.95 / €A 64.70 / € 58.90 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 70.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4280-3

CHF 73.– / €D 62.95 / €A 64.80 / € 58.90 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 71.95

Irene Pérez Fernández • Carmen Pérez 
Ríu (eds.)

Romantic Escapes

Post-Millennial Trends in 
Contemporary Popular Romance 
Fiction

This collection studies new developments 
in postmillennial popular romance fic-
tion. The book discusses romance in dif-
ferent countries and explores how the 
genre has always been sensitive to cus-
tomer demands and market trends. The 
chapters focus on how traditional formu-
lae are being reshaped to meet the needs 
of contemporary transnational markets. 

New York, 2021. XIV, 366 pp.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7747-7

CHF 113.– / €D 96.95 / €A 96.30 / € 91.70 /  

£ 74.– / US-$ 109.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7744-6

CHF 113.– / €D 96.95 / €A 96.30 / € 91.70 /  

£ 74.– / US-$ 109.95

María Valero Redondo

Determining Wuthering 
Heights

Ideology, Intertexts, Tradition

Recent criticism on Emily Brontë and her 
novel has tried to correct the deep-rooted 
belief that Emily Bronte was a literary “ge-
nius” isolated in the moors of Haworth. 
The present book is an unprecedented 
and groundbreaking study on Wuthering 
Heights. 

Oxford, 2021. VIII, 222 pp.

New Comparative Criticism. Vol. 10

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-78997-209-2

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.20 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-78997-210-8

CHF 70.– / €D 58.95 / €A 58.40 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

Marco Malvestio

The Conflict Revisited

The Second World War in Post-
Postmodern Fiction

This book outlines a new literary form 
called «post-postmodernism», which 
abandons the ironic approach of post-
modernism while also retaining some 
postmodern narrative devices such as au-
tofiction and metafiction. This interna-
tional study features authors such as Rob-
erto Bolaño, William T. Vollmann, and 
Jonathan Littell.

English Language and Literatures Film and Performance Studies

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/69794
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/71665
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/72594
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73773
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/71442


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

6

Berlin, 2021. 272 S., 4 s/w Abb., 12 Tab.

Deutsche Sprachwissenschaft 
international. Bd. 36

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-79478-4

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84707-7

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Claudio Di Meola • Joachim Gerdes • 
Livia Tonelli (Hrsg.)

Deutsch übersetzen und 
dolmetschen

Sprachvergleichende Perspektiven 
mit Blick auf die Didaktik

Der Band bietet eine kritische Betrach-
tung translatologischer Forschungsan-
sätze aus aktueller Perspektive und präsen-
tiert neue Forschungsergebnisse der Über-
setzungs- und Dolmetschwissenschaft 
unter Berücksichtigung der unterricht-
spraktischen Vermittlung in der akade-
mischen Lehre.

Berlin, 2020. 254 S., 25 s/w Abb., 32 Tab.

Deutsche Sprachwissenschaft 
international. Bd. 32

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-79458-6

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-83566-1

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Marina Brambilla • Valentina  
Crestani • Nicolò Calpestrati (Hrsg.)

Deutsch im Vergleich

Theorie, Praxis, Didaktik

Der Band enthält zwölf Aufsätze mit den 
Themenschwerpunkten Mehrsprachig-
keit, kontrastive Syntax und kontrastive 
Phonetik/Phonologie. Der Fokus liegt auf 
der deutschen Sprache im Vergleich mit 
anderen Sprachen (z.B. Italienisch und 
Englisch) sowie auf der didaktischen Per-
spektive.

Berlin, 2021. 694 S., 28 farb. Abb., 66 s/w Abb.

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-83658-3

CHF 116.– / €D 99.95 / €A 102.80 / € 93.50 /  

£ 76.– / US-$ 112.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-83733-7

CHF 116.– / €D 99.95 / €A 102.90 / € 93.50 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 112.95

Hans-Albrecht Koch

Von Musen und Musik: Zu 
Oper, Libretto und Singspiel

Das Buch behandelt literarische Texte, 
die zur Vertonung in musikalischem Vor-
trag bestimmt waren. Den einen Schwer-
punkt bildet das deutsche Singspiel des 
18. Jahrhunderts mit Emanuel Schikaneder, 
Mozart und Goethe. Der andere sind die 
Operndichtungen, die Hugo von Hof-
mannsthal für den Komponisten Rich-
ard Strauss schrieb.

Berlin, 2021. 318 S., 8 farb. Abb., 48 s/w Abb., 
4 Tab.

Studies in the New Humanities / Studien 
zu Neuen Geisteswissenschaften. Bd. 1

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-80989-1

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85084-8

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Julia Anderlé de Sylor

The Heimatklänge and the 
Danube Swabians in 
Milwaukee

A Model of Holistic Integration for a 
Displaced German Community

Much research has been conducted on 
PTSD (post-traumatic stress disorder) and 
acculturative stress; this study addresses 
the two by redefining Heimat. Heimat is 
complex: this study proposes that it can 
be understood by the multi-dimensional 
connections formed by individuals and 
communities—a system of attachments.

Oxford, 2021. X, 290 pp., 36 fig. col., 5 fig. b/w.

Genre Fiction and Film Companions. Vol. 6

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-78997-179-8

CHF 39.– / €D 33.95 / €A 34.– / € 30.90 /  

£ 25.– / US-$ 37.95

Simon Bacon (eds.)

Transmedia Cultures

A Companion

This volume offers a fresh approach to 
transmedia cultures, including not only 
franchises like Star Wars and Harry Pot-
ter but also contemporary transmedia 
worlds like Buffy the Vampire Slayer, The 
Walking Dead, and BTS Universe and ur-
gent topics like such as COVID-19, Black 
Lives Matter, and human rights on the 
internet.

German Language and LiteraturesFilm and Performance Studies

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/69129
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/71751
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/71483
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74063
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/71240


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

7

Berlin, 2021. 456 S., 28 s/w Abb.

Geschichte – Erinnerung – Politik. Studies 
in History, Memory and Politics. Bd. 44

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-82973-8

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84420-5

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Damian Markowski • Markus Krzoska

Zwei Aufstände

Die Schlacht um Lemberg 1918

Das Buch ist dem polnisch-ukrainischen 
Konflikt um Lemberg 1918 gewidmet. 
Beide Nationen unternahmen angesichts 
der Herausbildung neuer Formen Europas, 
die aus den Schuttresten des Ersten Welt-
kriegs hervorgingen, einen Kampf um ei-
gene staatliche Organismen. 

Berlin, 2021. 502 pp., 8 tables.

Geschichte – Erinnerung – Politik. Studies 
in History, Memory and Politics. Vol. 41

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84695-7

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84951-4

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Igor Kąkolewski • Thomas Anessi

Melancholy of Power

Perception of Tyranny in European 
Political Culture of the 16th Century

The book discusses how the most severe 
abuses of political power, traditionally 
termed from the ancient times as ‘tyr-
anny’, were presented in 16th century po-
litical philosophy, propaganda, and liter-
ature in Italy, France, England, Scotland, 
German countries, and Poland-Lithua-
nia. Using a unique interdisciplinary 
methodology, the book is both timeless 
and timely as it demonstrates various ap-
proaches of acknowledged Renaissance 
intellectuals to the problem of tyranny 
and how best to avoid or fight it.

Oxford, 2021. XX, 292 pp., 8 fig. b/w, 5 tables.

Studies in Transnationalism. Vol. 4

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8139-9

CHF 98.– / €D 79.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8140-5

CHF 98.– / €D 79.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

Bill Apter

Rethinking the Australian 
Dilemma

Economics and Foreign Policy,  
1942-1957

This book explains how and why, between 
1942 and 1957, Australian governments 
shifted from their historical relationship 
with Britain to the beginning of a primary 
reliance on the United States.

Berlin, 2021. 254 S., 1 farb. Abb., 4 s/w Abb.

Studien zur Geschichte europäischer 
Periodika / Studies in the History of 
European Periodicals. Bd. 2

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-78978-0

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84198-3

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Michael Peter Hehl • Heribert Tommek 
(Hrsg.)

Transnationale Akzente: Zur 
vermittelnden Funktion von 
Literatur- und 
Kulturzeitschriften im Europa 
des 20. Jahrhunderts

Literatur- und Kulturzeitschriften ge-
hören ganz selbstverständlich zum kul-
turellen Erbe Europas. Der Sammelband 
geht der Frage nach, inwiefern Zeitschrif-
ten einen transnationalen Diskursraum 
bilden, in dem sich unterschiedliche Dis-
kurse wie etwa Ästhetik und Politik 
kreuzen und überlagern. In Einzelstudien 
werden diesbezüglich Zeitschriften wie 
Akzente, Sinn und Form, Tel Quel, Konti-
nent und Der Monat untersucht. 

Berlin, 2020. 218 S., 11 farb. Abb., 17 s/w Abb.

Europäische Studien zur Germanistik, 
Kulturwissenschaft und Linguistik. Bd. 16

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-83111-3

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-83166-3

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Ewa Wojno-Owczarska (Hrsg.)

Topographien der 
Globalisierung

Band I

Dieser Band ist das Ergebnis der wiss. Au-
seinandersetzung mit den Problemen un-
serer Zeit, die durch die Globalisierungs-
folgen geprägt ist. Im Zentrum der Be-
iträge stehen globale Krisen, die 
Mehrsprachigkeit und die Polyvalenz 
moderner Identitäten im globalen Raum, 
die Reflexion über die Bedeutung des kul-
turellen Erbes und der nationalen Ge-
schichte.

German Language and Literatures History

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/64825
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/71143
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/63692
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/72530
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73854


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

8History

Berlin, 2013. 716 S., 17 Tab.

Tradition – Reform – Innovation. 
Botschafterzeremoniell am Papsthof der 
Renaissance. Studien zur Modernität des 
Mittelalters. Bd. 17-1

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85335-1

CHF 91.85 / €D 79.90 / €A 83.70 / € 76.10 /  

£ 60.85 / US-$ 99.20

Philipp Stenzig

Botschafterzeremoniell am 
Papsthof der Renaissance

Der «Tractatus de oratoribus» des 
Paris de Grassi: Edition und 
Kommentar – Band 1

Diese Arbeit legt erstmals den Tractatus 
de oratoribus des päpstlichen Zeremo-
nienmeisters Paris de Grassi († 1528) im 
Druck vor, worin dieser das Zeremoniell 
der Huldigungsgesandtschaften an der 
Kurie und die eigentliche Oratio oboed-
ientiae vor Papst und Kardinälen im Con-
sistorium normiert. Mit Belegen aus dem 
Diarium Romanae Curiae de Grassis.

Berlin, 2013. 664 S., 2 Tab.

Tradition – Reform – Innovation. 
Botschafterzeremoniell am Papsthof der 
Renaissance. Studien zur Modernität des 
Mittelalters. Bd. 17-2

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85336-8

CHF 91.85 / €D 79.90 / €A 83.70 / € 76.10 /  

£ 60.85 / US-$ 99.20

Philipp Stenzig • Nikolaus Stenzig 
(Hrsg.)

Botschafterzeremoniell am 
Papsthof der Renaissance

Der «Tractatus de oratoribus» des 
Paris de Grassi: Edition und 
Kommentar – Band2

Diese Arbeit legt erstmals den Tractatus 
de oratoribus des päpstlichen Zeremo-
nienmeisters Paris de Grassi († 1528) im 
Druck vor, worin dieser das Zeremoniell 
der Huldigungsgesandtschaften an der 
Kurie und die eigentliche Oratio oboed-
ientiae vor Papst und Kardinälen im Con-
sistorium normiert. Mit Belegen aus dem 
Diarium Romanae Curiae de Grassis.

Oxford, 2021. XVI, 318 pp.

Reimagining Ireland. Vol. 101

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-78707-589-4

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-78707-590-0

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

Nathalie Sebbane

Memorialising the Magdalene 
Laundries

From Story to History

Since the publication of James Smith’s 
groundbreaking book on the Magdalene 
laundries in 2007, many developments 
have made the issue even more topical. 
Even though the lack of access to archives 
and records of religious orders remains 
a major obstacle to writing a comprehen-
sive history of the Magdalene laundries, 
the accessibility of witness testimony and 
the publication of the McAleese report in 
2013 have opened up new avenues of re-
search and methodology.
 

Berlin, 2021. 338 S., 8 farb. Abb., 22 s/w Abb.

Gesellschaften und Staaten im 
Epochenwandel / Societies and States in 
Transformation. Vol. 25

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85246-0

CHF 78.– / €D 66.95 / €A 68.80 / € 62.60 /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 75.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85404-4

CHF 78.– / €D 66.95 / €A 68.90 / € 62.60 /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 75.95

Marieta Schneider

Twice a minority: Kosovo 
Circassians in the Russian 
Federation

This book tells the story of 64 Circassian 
families who during the Kosovo conflic-
tin 1989/99 migrated from the Field of 
Blackbirds to the Republic of Adygheya 
in the Russian North Caucasus, their his-
torical “homeland”. It focuses on the iden-
tification process among the Kosovo Cir-
cassians before and after this migration. 
In her approach, Marieta Schneider chal-
lengesthe nationalist assumptions of a 
non-conflicting relationship betweeni-
dentity, ethnicity and culture and dem-
onstrates the impact of the minority sta-
tus on the identity formation of this eth-
nic community. 

Bruxelles, 2021. 274 pp., 7 fig. col., 58 fig. b/w.

pb.	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1708-7

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 39.90 / € 38.– /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1709-4

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 39.90 / € 38.– /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

John Saul

An Extra Player on the Playing 
Field of History

Archives brought from Egypt to south-
ern France in the early 19th century fell 
into the hands of a secret group whose 
own archives were confiscated by Occu-
pation authorities during World War II. 
In 1942 some of these confiscated docu-
ments were appropriated by a young 
Frenchman who struggled over the fol-
lowing decades to decipher the impor-
tance of what he had stolen. By 1980 his 
rambling texts had become a prime source 
for the authors of Holy Blood, Holy Grail 
(and ultimately for The Da Vinci Code), 
which concluded, amid much controversy, 
that the early kings of France were de-
scendants of Jesus and Mary Magdalene.

 

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/63119
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74984
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/75660
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/75661
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73749


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

9

Berlin, 2021. 252 pp., 1 fig. b/w.

Interdisciplinary Studies in Performance. 
Historical Narratives. Theater. Public Life. 
Vol. 25

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-83923-2

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85385-6

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Anna Szwed-Walczak • Tomasz Bichta 
(eds.) / Kimak, Izabella

Political Music

Communication and Mobilization

The volume concentrates on the deploy-
ment of music in diverse political and so-
cial conditions. The authors argue that a 
specific type of music, namely political 
music, may be identified in the context 
of both the past and the present. This con-
tention is proved through the analysis of 
Polish political music in various histori-
cal periods.

Berlin, 2021. 284 S., 14 s/w Abb., 6 Tab.

Pflegeforschung. Bd. 6

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84441-0

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84820-3

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Ingrid Darmann-Finck • Heike 
Mertesacker (Hrsg.)

Pflegerische Versorgung alter 
Menschen

Qualität – Konzepte – 
Rahmenbedingungen Festschrift für 
Prof. Dr. Stefan Görres

Die Pflege hat eine zentrale Rolle in der 
Versorgung alter Menschen. Sie trägt dazu 
bei, dass alte Menschen ein Leben in Würde 
und Selbstbestimmung führen können. 
Die Beiträge thematisieren Ansätze der 
Qualitätssicherung und Qualitätsent-
wicklung, Versorgungskonzepte und Rah-
menbedingungen (Recht, Qualifikation, 
Pflegeforschung).

New York, 2021. XX, 334 pp., 24 b/w ill., 
20 color ill., 8 tables.

Indigenous Cultures of Latin America. Past 
and Present. Vol. 1

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7544-2

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7540-4

CHF 129.– / €D 111.95 / €A 114.60 / € 104.20 /  

£ 84.– / US-$ 124.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7541-1

CHF 50.– / €D 47.95 / €A 48.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

Élodie Dupey García • Elena Mazzetto 
(eds.)

Mesoamerican Rituals and the 
Solar Cycle

New Perspectives on the Veintena 
Festivals

Mesoamerican Rituals and the Solar Cy-
cle: New Perspectives on the Veintena Fes-
tivals investigates the religious and so-
cial aspects of the 365-day-calendar fes-
tivals in ancient Pre-Columbian societies, 
revisiting long-standing discussions while 
also exploring this seminal topic in in-
novative ways.

Berlin, 2021. 314 S., 5 farb. Abb., 19 s/w Abb., 
7 Tab.

Forschungen zu Geschichte und Kultur der 
böhmischen Länder. Bd. 5

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84571-4

CHF 72.– / €D 61.95 / €A 63.70 / € 57.90 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 69.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85362-7

CHF 72.– / €D 61.95 / €A 63.70 / € 57.90 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 69.95

Stefan Albrecht (Hrsg.)

Goßmähren und seine 
Nachbarn

Der Band hebt die engen politischen und 
kulturellen Beziehungen Großmährens 
mit dem Ostfrankenreich, Polen und Un-
garn hervor. Die seit langem umstrittene 
Frage nach der Lokalisierung Großmäh-
rens wird um einige Aspekte bereichert. 
Die Funktion der Großmährenausstel-
lungen der 1960er Jahren in Deutschland 
wird beleuchtet.

Berlin, 2021. 238 S., 7 Tab.

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84385-7

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.20 / € 40.20 /  

£ 33.– / US-$ 48.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84617-9

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.20 / € 40.20 /  

£ 33.– / US-$ 48.95

Mercedes Fernández Paradas • Carlos 
Larrinaga Rodriguez (eds.)

Business History in Spain (19th 
and 20th centuries)

The figure of the entrepreneur has be-
come a relevant factor that explains the 
process of growth and economic devel-
opment. This book brings together the 
research carried out by its authors with 
primary sources and makes it accessible 
to a wide audience that does not speak 
Spanish or does not know the topics dis-
cussed in it.

History

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73797
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74926
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/68355
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/72859
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/72461


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

10

Berlin, 2021. 248 S.

Deutsches, europäisches und 
internationales Strafrecht und 
Strafprozessrecht. Bd. 16

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84017-7

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85255-2

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

Anna Deborah Fink

Die Strafbarkeitsrisiken der 
Geistheiler

Eine Untersuchung des deutschen, 
österreichischen und englischen 
Rechts

Thema der Arbeit sind die im deutschen, 
österreichischen und englischen Recht 
bestehenden Strafbarkeitsrisiken der Geis-
theiler. Es wird untersucht, ob die Geis-
theilung als Ausübung der Heilkunde an-
zusehen ist. Zudem wird beleuchtet, ob 
Strafbarkeitsrisiken im Hinblick auf Ver-
mögens- und insb. Fahrlässigkeitsdelikte 
gegen Leib und Leben bestehen. 

Berlin, 2021. 228 S.

Schriften zum Recht der Arbeit. Bd. 18

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84952-1

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85295-8

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

Florian Eckel

Das Recht des Arbeitnehmers 
auf tatsächliche Beschäftigung

Begründung und Grenzen des 
allgemeinen 
Beschäftigungsanspruchs

Unter Berücksichtigung der historischen 
Entwicklung des Beschäftigungsanspruchs 
überprüft der Autor dessen grundrech-
tlich geprägte Begründung. Hierbei ord-
net er die Beschäftigungspflicht aus schul-
drechtlicher Perspektive in den zivilrech-
tlichen Pflichtenkatalog ein, bevor er die 
Grenzen des Beschäftigungsanspruchs 
absteckt. 

Oxford, 2021. XIV, 262 pp., 2 fig. b/w.

Studies in the History and Culture of 
Scotland. Vol. 13

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-78997-377-8

CHF 73.– / €D 62.95 / €A 63.90 / € 58.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 70.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-78997-412-6

CHF 73.– / €D 62.95 / €A 63.90 / € 58.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 70.95

Kathryn Burnett • Ray Burnett • 
Michael Danson (eds.)

Scotland and Islandness

Explorations in Community, 
Economy and Culture

Scotland’s islands are diverse, resource-
ful and singularly iconic in national and 
global imaginations of places ‘apart’ yet 
readily reached. This collection of essays 
offers a fascinating commentary on Scot-
land’s island communities that celebrates 
their histories, cultures and economies 
in general terms.

Berlin, 2021. 284 S., 33 farb. Abb., 26 s/w Abb., 
1 s/w Tab. 

Kieler Werkstücke. Reihe A: Beiträge zur 
schleswig-holsteinischen und 
skandinavischen Geschichte. Bd. 58

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-82931-8

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-83395-7

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Oliver Auge • Stefan Magnussen 
(Hrsg.)

Schwabstedt und die Bischöfe 
von Schleswig (1268-1705)

Beiträge zur Geschichte der 
bischöflichen Burg und Residenz an 
der Treene

Der Band umfasst die Beiträge eines Sym-
posiums in Schwabstedt. Forscherinnen 
und Forscher aus Archäologie, Geschichte 
und Kunstgeschichte skizzieren die Ge-
schichte der bischöflichen Burg und Res-
idenz. Sie verdeutlichen die regionale und 
überregionale Bedeutung dieser Anlage 
für die schleswig-holsteinische, nord-
deutsche und dänische Geschichte.

Berlin, 2021. 266 S.

Quellen, Findbücher und Inventare des 
Brandenburgischen Landeshauptarchivs. 
Bd. 39

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84981-1

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85395-5

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Mario Glauert (Hrsg.)

Regesten der Urkunden der 
Herrschaft Lübbenau im 
Brandenburgischen 
Landeshauptarchiv

Bearbeitet von Susanne Wittern

Das umfangreiche Archiv der Herrschaft 
Lübbenau dokumentiert das gesamte 
Spektrum der adligen Herrschaft und Leb-
enswelt. Die bisher unveröffentlichten 
Urkunden haben einen hohen Quellen-
wert über Brandenburg hinaus und wur-
den von der Bearbeiterin in 279 Voll-
regesten erschlossen, die den Urkunden-
inhalt in moderner Sprache vollständig 
wiedergeben.

History Law

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/75186
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73980
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74690
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74642
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/71459


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

11

Berlin, 2021. 214 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht.  
Bd. 6245

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84042-9

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85266-8

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Hannah Roggendorf

Ausgestaltung und Verzicht 
erbrechtlicher Teilhabe - Die 
Rechte Angehöriger zwischen 
gesetzlichen Vorgaben, 
Autonomie und richterlicher 
Entscheidungsgewalt

Eine rechtsvergleichende Studie zum 
deutschen und englischen Recht

Das deutsche Recht sieht mit dem Pflicht-
teil eine bedarfsunabhängige Mindest-
beteiligung am Erbe für Kinder, Ehepart-
ner und Eltern vor. Im Gegensatz dazu 
gewährt des englische Recht Hinter-
bliebenen ermessensabhängige Ansprüche 
(family provision), die sich insbesondere 
nach der Bedürftigkeit richten. Die geset-
zlichen Vorgaben beider Länder können 
jedoch jeweils nur allgemein die Interes-
sen einzelner Familienangehöriger gege-
neinander abwägen.

Berlin, 2021. 232 S., 3 Tab.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht.  
Bd. 6233

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84386-4

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85001-5

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

Behrad Lalani

Die Ersatzfähigkeit von 
Reputationsschäden nach den 
Regeln des CISG und die 
Übertragbarkeit der Doktrin 
auf das deutsche 
Schadensersatzrecht

Die Publikation befasst sich mit der Frage, 
ob – insbesondere im Rahmen von ver-
traglichen Beziehungen – Reputationss-
chädigungen zu einer Schadensersatzp-
flicht führen sollten. Zunächst wird das 
Konzept der Reputation vorgestellt. Dann 
wird die Schadensersatzpflicht nach dem 
UN-Kaufrecht (CISG) und anschließend 
nach dem deutschen Recht analysiert. 

Berlin, 2021. 162 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht.  
Bd. 6232

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-83062-8

CHF 41.– / €D 34.95 / €A 35.90 / € 32.70 /  

£ 27.– / US-$ 39.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-83678-1

CHF 41.– / €D 34.95 / €A 36.– / € 32.70 /  

£ 27.– / US-$ 39.95

Jill Catherine Klüber

Supply Chain Finance

Rechtsfragen der 
Lieferkettenfinanzierung

Die beiden neuartigen Finanzierungsin-
strumente der Einkaufsfinanzierung, Re-
verse Factoring und Finetrading, reduz-
ieren die Kapitalbindung entlang der Lief-
erkette. Durch die Einbindung des 
Abnehmers in die Finanzierung ist sie in 
der Lage, die gegenläufigen Interessen 
von Lieferant und Abnehmer in Einklang 
zu bringen.

Berlin, 2021. 350 S.

Forum Unternehmens-, Steuer- und 
Bilanzrecht. Deutsche, europäische und 
internationale Rechtsfragen. Bd. 17

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-83819-8

CHF 78.– / €D 66.95 / €A 68.80 / € 62.60 /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 75.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84780-0

CHF 78.– / €D 66.95 / €A 68.90 / € 62.60 /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 75.95

Stefan Jäkel

Steuerung der GmbH durch 
einen Interim Manager

Interim Manager sollen kurzfristig Spe-
zialwissen in Unternehmen einbringen. 
Dafür sollen sie u.a. auch die Steuerung 
übernehmen. Der Autor beantwortet die 
Frage, ob ein Interim Manager eine GmbH 
steuern kann, ohne Organ zu sein. Er zeigt 
hierfür eine pragmatische und dogma-
tisch stringente Lösung mittels General-
vollmacht und Weisungsbefugnis auf.

Berlin, 2021. 394 S., 9 s/w Abb., 30 Tab.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht.  
Bd. 6235

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84681-0

CHF 87.– / €D 74.95 / €A 77.10 / € 70.10 /  

£ 57.– / US-$ 84.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85108-1

CHF 87.– / €D 74.95 / €A 77.10 / € 70.10 /  

£ 57.– / US-$ 84.95

Niklas Gebauer

Das Kulturgutschutzgesetz 
und der Kunsthandel – Eine 
theoretische ökonomische 
Analyse der Auswirkungen der 
Novellierung des 
Kulturgutschutzgesetzes auf 
die Akteure am deutschen 
Sekundärmarkt für Kunst

Der Autor analysiert das Kulturguts-
chutzgesetz (KGSG) vom 6.8.2016 mit be-
sonderem Fokus auf die Kunstinter-
mediäre des Sekundärmarktes. Im Vor-
dergrund der Analyse stehen die 
kulturökonomische Betrachtung der Ge-
setzgebung und die Identifikation mögli-
cher adverser Effekte, die durch die Bestim-
mungen des KGSG entstehen könnten.

Law

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/75118
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74577
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74644
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74734
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74072


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

12

Berlin, 2021. 352 S.

Studien des Instituts für Ostrecht 
München. Bd. 84

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-81993-7

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84451-9

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Herbert Küpper • Friedrich-Christian 
Schroeder (Hrsg.)

Rule of Law und 
institutioneller Wandel: 
Vertragsstabilität und 
Vertragsdurchsetzung in 
Osteuropa

Die Studien des Bandes untersuchen die 
Öffnung des Rechts des Außenwirtschafts-
vertrags und des Arbeitsvertrags in Os-
teuropa im Zuge der Wende. Forschung-
sleitend sind das Paradigma der Liberal-
isierung und die Frage, wie weit die 
außenwirtschaftliche Öffnung diese 
fördert und/oder erfordert.

Berlin, 2021. 198 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht.  
Bd. 6250

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85077-0

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.20 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85424-2

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.30 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

Tim Sperlich

Informationelle 
Selbstbestimmung zwischen 
Wettbewerbs- und 
Datenschutzrecht

Eine Analyse und Beurteilung der 
Wechselwirkungen zwischen dem 
Wettbewerbs- und Datenschutzrecht

Wettbewerbs- und Datenschutzrecht 
weisen einige Schnittstellen auf. Sofern 
ein Unternehmen personenbezogene 
Daten verarbeitet, sollten die Rechtsge-
biete gemeinsam betrachtet werden. Dies 
kann im Ergebnis zu einem effektiveren 
Daten- und Wettbewerbsschutz führen. 
Voraussetzung dafür ist jedoch eine Ab-
stimmung auf Verfahrensebene.

Berlin, 2021. 424 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht.  
Bd. 6248

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84698-8

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85388-7

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Tania Schwanebach

Der Franchisevertrag nach 
deutschem und 
argentinischem Recht

Die zunehmende Ausbreitung und Inter-
nationalisierung der Franchisenetzwerke 
stellen die Franchisegeber vor neue 
Herausforderungen. Die Autorin setzt 
sich mit der Rechtslage und der Gestal-
tung von Franchiseverträgen in 
Deutschland und in Argentinien – dort 
insbesondere vor und nach der Neukod-
ifikation – auseinander. Unterschiede und 
Gemeinsamkeiten bei der Vertragsgestal-
tung und Vertragsdurchführung stehen 
dabei im Fokus. Lösungsansätze des neu 
kodifizierten argentinischen Franchise-
rechts werden im Hinblick auf ihre Wirkun-
gen und Effizienz erläutert und dem 
deutschen Recht rechtsvergleichend ge-
genübergestellt.

Berlin, 2021. 540 S.

Zivilrechtliche Schriften. Beiträge zum 
Wirtschafts-, Bank- und Arbeitsrecht. Bd. 77

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-83508-1

CHF 107.– / €D 91.95 / €A 94.50 / € 86.– /  

£ 70.– / US-$ 103.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85028-2

CHF 107.– / €D 91.95 / €A 94.60 / € 86.– /  

£ 70.– / US-$ 103.95

Hendrike Schuth

Die Neuregelung zum Schutz 
der Geschäftsgeheimnisse und 
ihre Auswirkungen für das 
Arbeitsrecht

In ihrem Werk untersucht die Autorin wie 
sich der Schutz von Unternehmensge-
heimnissen durch das neue Geschäftsge-
heimnisgesetz verändert hat. Im Mittel-
punkt stehen die Abweichungen zwis-
chen dem Geschäftsgeheimnisgesetz und 
der unionsrechtlichen Vorgabe durch die 
RL (EU) 2016/943 und die Auswirkungen 
für angrenzende Schnittmaterien.

Berlin, 2021. 434 S.

Berliner Schriften zum internationalen, 
ausländischen und deutschen Privatrecht. 
Bd. 15

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-81405-5

CHF 99.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.30 / € 79.40 /  

£ 65.– / US-$ 95.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84962-0

CHF 99.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.30 / € 79.40 /  

£ 65.– / US-$ 95.95

Thilo Schmidt

Kollisionsrechtseinheit und 
Sachrechtsvielfalt im 
Binnenmarkt

Internationales Lauterkeitsrecht 
nach Artikel 6 Rom II-Verordnung

Die Arbeit legt den kollisionsrechtlichen 
Anknüfungsgegenstand „unlauteres Wett-
bewerbsverhalten” in Art. 6 Abs. 1 Rom II-
VO unionsautonom aus und kommt zu 
dem Ergebnis, dass ihm eine Schutzzweck-
trias zugrunde liegt.

Law

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73453
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/75373
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/75119
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74379
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73194


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

13LinguisticsLaw

Berlin, 2021. 504 S., 10 farb. Abb., 106 s/w Abb., 
20 Tab.

FORUM ANGEWANDTE LINGUISTIK – F.A.L.. 
Bd. 65

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-79110-3

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.20 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84068-9

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.30 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

Evelyn Ziegler • Heiko F. Marten 
(Hrsg.)

Linguistic Landscapes im 
deutschsprachigen Kontext

Forschungsperspektiven, Methoden 
und Anwendungsmöglichkeiten

Überblick zu zentralen Ansätzen der Lin-
guistic-Landscape-Forschung mit einem 
Bezug zur deutschen Sprache. Thema-
tisierung unterschiedlicher Länder, Re-
gionen und sprachsoziologischer Kon-
stellationen; quantitative und qualitative 
Analysen; Rolle von Sprachideologien; 
Didaktisierungsvorschläge; Sprachmar-
keting.

Bern, 2021. 240 p., 25 il. blanco/negro,  
23 tablas.

Fondo Hispánico de Lingüística y Filología. 
Tomo 35

en rústica	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4187-5

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.50 /  

£ 41.– / US-$ 59.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4247-6

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.50 / € 49.50 /  

£ 41.– / US-$ 59.95

Carmen Conti Jiménez (eds)

Cosubordinación en español

Cosubordination in Spanish. Nuclear co-
subordination. Central cosubordination. 
Clausal cosubordination. Role and Refer-
ence Grammar. Phase verbs plus non-fi-
nite verbs. Direct perception verbs plus 
non-finite verbs. Depictive secondary 
predicates. Coordinate compounds. Co-
ordinate clauses. Correlative clauses. Yux-
taposed clauses.

Berlin, 2021. 314 S.

Sprache – System und Tätigkeit. Bd. 74

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84637-7

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85240-8

Walther Kindt

Wege zu einer 
erklärungsorientierten 
Linguistik im 
systemtheoretischen 
Paradigma

Grundlagentheoretische 
Untersuchungen

Der Autor befürwortet eine erklärende 
Linguistikkonzeption. Sie erfordert aber 
eine Lösung von Grundlagenproblemen. 
Dabei verhilft der systemtheoretische 
Ansatz zu neuen Erkenntnissen in Syn-
tax und Semantik. Das betrifft u.a. die 
zweidimensionalen Verknüpfungen von 
Ellipsenkonstruktionen und Informa-
tionsstrukturen. 

Bern, 2021. 246 p., 8 il. blanco/negro, 38 tablas.

Linguistic Insights. Studies in Language 
and Communication. Tomo 279

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4274-2

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4313-8

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Luisa Chierichetti • Maurizio Gotti 
(eds)

Diálogos de serie

Una aproximación a la construcción 
discursiva de personajes basada en 
corpus

El libro propone una investigación de tipo 
lingüístico en el ámbito del discurso tel-
ecinemático, ciñéndose a las series de tel-
evisión españolas y basándose en los gui-
ones de la serie de ficción Águila Roja. 

Berlin, 2021. 412 pp., 2 fig. b/w, 6 tables.

Lex et Res Publica. Polish Legal and 
Political Studies. Vol. 16

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84152-5

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.20 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85097-8

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.30 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

Magdalena Półtorak • Ilona Topa 
(eds.)

Women, Children and (Other) 
Vulnerable Groups

Standards of Protection and 
Challenges for International Law

The book deals with both the specific as-
pects of vulnerable individuals and groups’ 
legal positions (in particular women and 
children), as well as presents the concept 
of vulnerability in international law. It 
should be essential reading for academ-
ics in the fields of law and sociology and 
vulnerability-oriented practitioners.

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/70936
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74324
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74696
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/75092
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73497


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

14

Berlin, 2020. 396 pp., 42 fig. b/w, 17 tables.

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-83489-3

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84231-7

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Suat Kolukirik (eds.)

Digitalization and Future of 
Digital Society

In today’s world where reality is simu-
lated, societal relations are increasingly 
virtualized and social relations have 
started to be realized in digital environ-
ments. Individuals gaining belonging in 
the virtual universe by adopting digital 
identity produce daily life practices 
through social networks and cyberspaces 
and create new social structures. In our 
digitalized practices, the individual uses 
the delights and pleasures that they sup-
press and cannot reveal in the real uni-
verse in the transparent depth of the vir-
tual universe and share their feelings and 
thoughts. Along with the identity created 
by the individual, who is not visible in 
the social sphere, in the virtual universe, 
their desires and pleasures have also be-
come visible, known, and traced.

New York, 2021. VIII, 244 pp., 6 tables.

Understanding Media Ecology. Vol. 9

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8846-6

CHF 49.– / €D 42.95 / €A 43.60 / € 39.60 /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8334-8

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

Frank Sligo

Literacy and Orality at Work

In exploring the everyday workplace and 
community environments of adults with 
liminal literacy, this book demonstrates 
how a media ecology perspective allows 
adult literacy and orality to be reimag-
ined within a deeper and more holistic 
way than possible within disconnected 
disciplinary areas.

Berlin, 2021. 192 pp.

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85107-4

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85307-8

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

Jacek Dabala

Thinking. The Heart of the 
Media

The book is divided into chapters: I. Pol-
itics and history, II. Technologies and me-
dia, III. Traditions and law, IV. Science, in-
tellect and emotions, V. Religion and faith, 
and VI. Medicine. All diagnoses reveal 
paradoxes in the seemingly correct ap-
proaches of journalists, confronting their 
thinking and that of the readers with rea-
sonableness.

Bruxelles, 2021. 292 p., 6 tabl.

Travaux interdisciplinaires et 
plurilingues. Vol. 34

br.	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1716-2

CHF 57.– / €D 48.95 / €A 50.60 / € 46.– /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 55.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1717-9

CHF 57.– / €D 48.95 / €A 50.60 / € 46.– /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 55.95

Florence Xiangyun Zhang • Nicolas 
Froeliger (éds)

Traduire, un engagement 
politique ?

Préface de Tiphaine Samoyault

Traduire est nécessairement politique. 
Cet acte implique un positionnement et 
des choix. On s’interroge alors sur la part 
d’engagement : le traducteur est-il con-
traint, tenté, inconscient lors de la réali-
sation de sa tâche? D’où vient sa légitim-
ité? Les articles réunis ici montrent des 
facettes multiples et passionnantes de 
l’engagement.

Bern, 2021. 430 p., 15 ill. en couleurs,  
10 ill. n/b, 1 tabl.

rel.	 ISBN 978-3-0343-3804-2

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.50 /  

£ 41.– / US-$ 59.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-0343-3806-6

CHF 62.– / €D 53.95 / €A 55.– / € 50.– /  

£ 41.– / US-$ 60.95

Éric Bourdonneau • Nasir Abdoul-
Carime • Grégory Mikaelian • Joseph 
Thach (éds)

Temporalités khmères

de près, de loin, entre îles et 
péninsules

Dans un précédent volume dont ce livre 
est en partie la continuation, une série 
d’enquêtes linguistiques, ethnographiques 
et historiques illustrait certains aspects 
des représentations du passé chez les 
Khmers, tandis que des spécialistes d’autres 
aires culturelles que l’Asie du Sud-Est ap-
portaient un contre-point comparatif pour 
chacune des disciplines concernées. Ce 
premier jalon amenait à questionner plus 
avant la notion de temporalité. 

Linguistics Media and Communication

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74417
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73269
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/75455
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/70276
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/69823


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

15

Berlin, 2020. 420 S., 2 s/w Abb., 2 Tab.

Wiener Slawistischer Almanach - 
Sonderbände. Linguistische Reihe.99

Hardback	 ISBN 978-3-631-84224-9

CHF 102.– / €D 87.95 / €A 90.40 / € 82.20 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

E-Book	 ISBN 978-3-631-84225-6

CHF 102.– / €D 87.95 / €A 90.40 / € 82.20 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

Volodymyr Dubichynskiy • Tilmann 
Reuther

Лексикографування 
лексичних паралелей / 
Lexikografie lexikalischer 
Parallelen

Теоретичні положення та 
українсько-німецький словник. 
Монографія / Theoretische 
Grundlagen und ukrainisch-
deutsches Wörterbuch. Monografie

Монографія репрезентує концепцію, 
яка описує лексичні паралелі – слова, 
схожі за написанням і промовлянням, 
але незбіжні/збіжні (повністю/
неповністю) за значенням в українській 
та німецькій мовах. Пропонується 
авторський підхід до словникового 
опису цих слів і новий термінологічний 
апарат для їх теоретичного та 
лексикографічного дослідження.

Berlin, 2021. 436 S., 13 s/w Abb., 21 s/w Tab.

Studies on Language and Culture in Central 
and Eastern Europe. Bd. 37

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84996-5

CHF 96.– / €D 82.95 / €A 85.30 / € 77.60 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 93.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85085-5

CHF 96.– / €D 82.95 / €A 85.40 / € 77.60 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 93.95

Anna Jouravel • Audrey Mathys (Hrsg.)

Wort- und Formenvielfalt

Festschrift für Christoph Koch zum 
80. Geburtstag. Unter Mitarbeit von 
Daniel Petit

Zum 80. Geburtstag von Christoph Koch 
vereint der Band wissenschaftliche und 
persönliche Beiträge von Kollegen, Schül-
ern und Freunden.

Oxford, 2021. XII, 272 pp., 2 fig. col.

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-78707-051-6

CHF 70.– / €D 58.95 / €A 58.40 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-78707-863-5

CHF 70.– / €D 58.95 / €A 58.40 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

Anna Razumnaya

Under the Sign of 
Contradiction

Mandelstam and the Politics of 
Memory

The book revisits the final decade in the 
life of Osip Mandelstam (1891–1938), a cen-
tral poet of Russian Modernism. Prem-
ised on the belief that no life can be un-
derstood without insight into its contra-
dictions, the book attends to the two 
contentious cruxes of Mandelstam’s life 
and art: his testifying against his closest 
friends to the secret police and his com-
position, in exile, of an ode in praise of 
Stalin. 

Berlin, 2021. 90 pp.

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-82792-5

CHF 29.– / €D 24.95 / €A 25.70 / € 23.40 /  

£ 19.– / US-$ 28.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84352-9

CHF 29.– / €D 24.95 / €A 25.70 / € 23.40 /  

£ 20.– / US-$ 28.95

Seda Gökçe Turan

Digital Citizenship for 
Children and Youths

Through penetration of technology and 
Internet to indivuduals’ lives, consious-
ness about technology usage and inte-
grating digital environments are become 
more peervasive more than ever. Digital 
citizenship not means only protect indi-
viduals from risks and harms but also it 
offer opportunities to individuals for ben-
efit from digital environments.

New York, 2021. XVIII, 186 pp., 7 b/w ill.,  
2 tables.

AEJMC - Peter Lang Scholarsourcing Series. 
Vol. 7

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6195-7

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6196-4

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6197-1

CHF 42.– / €D 40.95 / €A 41.– / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Karen McIntyre Hopkinson • Nicole 
Smith Dahmen (eds.)

Reporting Beyond the Problem

From Civic Journalism to Solutions 
Journalism

This edited collection provides an in-
depth examination of socially-responsi-
ble news reporting practices, such as con-
structive journalism, solutions journal-
ism, and peace journalism. 

Media and Communication Other

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74343
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73224
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/61731
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73984
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/69960


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

16

New York, 2020. XVIII, 312 pp., 1 b/w ill.,  
4 tables.

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8791-9

CHF 59.– / €D 50.95 / €A 52.20 / € 47.50 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-5053-1

CHF 59.– / €D 50.95 / €A 52.20 / € 47.50 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Dorian Brown Crosby

Somalis in the Neo-South

African Immigration, Politics and 
Race

Somalis in the Neo-South: African Immi-
gration, Politics and Race offers a balanced 
and insightful look at Somalis in the south-
ern United States. 

Berlin, 2021. 362 pp.

Treffpunkt Philosophie. Vol. 20

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84024-5

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84623-0

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Christoph Haar • Matthias  
Kaufmann • Christian Müller (eds.)

Civilization – Nature – 
Subjugation

Variations of (De-)Colonization

The book examines the early modern de-
bates on just war, transatlantic conquest 
and slavery, the 18th- and 19th-century 
shift towards natural science, and con-
temporary philosophy on decolonization. 
Political circumstance and exploiting 
available terminology produced new 
meanings or “translations” which increas-
ingly developed a momentum of their 
own.

New York, 2021. XLVI, 336 pp.

Revisioning Philosophy. Vol. 2

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7615-9

CHF 75.– / €D 65.95 / €A 66.90 / € 60.80 /  

£ 49.– / US-$ 72.95

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7616-6

CHF 123.– / €D 107.95 / €A 110.– / € 100.– /  

£ 80.– / US-$ 119.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7612-8

CHF 75.– / €D 65.95 / €A 66.90 / € 60.80 /  

£ 49.– / US-$ 72.95

William O. Stephens

The Ethics of the Stoic 
Epictetus

An English Translation, Revised 
Edition, 2nd Edition

Originally published in 1894 by the Ger-
man scholar Adolf Bonhöffer and here 
translated into English for the first time, 
this work remains the most systematic 
and detailed study of Epictetus’s ethics.

New York, 2021. XVI, 460 pp.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8110-8

CHF 123.– / €D 107.95 / €A 110.– / € 100.– /  

£ 80.– / US-$ 119.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8111-5

CHF 123.– / €D 107.95 / €A 110.– / € 100.– /  

£ 80.– / US-$ 119.95

Jarosław Duraj

The Role of Metaxy in the 
Political Philosophy of Eric 
Voegelin

This book envisages a study of Eric Voege-
lin (1901-1985) and of the role played by 
metaxy in his vision of political philosophy.

Berlin, 2021. 200 S., 2 s/w Abb.

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85198-2

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.20 / € 40.20 /  

£ 33.– / US-$ 48.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85199-9

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.20 / € 40.20 /  

£ 33.– / US-$ 48.95

Mathias Behmann

Naturkrise und 
Einheitsmetaphysik

Giordano Bruno und Martin 
Heidegger im Kontext der Kritischen 
Patriarchatstheorie

In diesem Buch werden die zwei Grund-
säulen der „Kritischen Patriarchatstheo-
rie” – die Matriarchale Naturphilosophie 
und die Patriarchatskritische Geschicht-
sphilosophie – vorgestellt und im Rah-
men einer kritischen Auseinanderset-
zung mit der Naturphilosophie Giordano 
Brunos sowie der Geschichtsphilosophie 
Martin Heideggers erläutert. 

Philosophy Political Science

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74664
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/56334
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/64616
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73552
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/75303


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

17

Oxford, 2021. X, 306 pp.

Italian Modernities. Vol. 35

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-78874-175-0

CHF 56.– / €D 46.95 / €A 47.30 / € 45.– /  

£ 37.– / US-$ 54.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-78874-176-7

CHF 70.– / €D 58.95 / €A 58.40 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

Maria Morelli

Queer(ing) Gender in Italian 
Women’s Writing

Maraini, Sapienza, Morante

QUEER(ING) GENDER IN ITALIAN WOM-
EN’S WRITINGS is the first study of its 
kind to systematically use queer theory 
as a theoretical framework of analysis in 
Italian literature in general, and in Ital-
ian women’s writings in particular.

Berlin, 2021. 146 p.

Etudes de linguistique, littérature et arts / 
Studi di Lingua, Letteratura e Arte. Tomo 45

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85152-4

CHF 33.– / €D 27.95 / €A 28.70 / € 26.20 /  

£ 22.– / US-$ 31.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85309-2

CHF 33.– / €D 27.95 / €A 28.80 / € 26.20 /  

£ 22.– / US-$ 31.95

Ágata Cristina Cáceres Sztorc

Cicatrices Resonantes Género, 
violencia y memoria en la obra 
literaria de Rocío Silva 
Santisteban

The research presents, first, a brief his-
torical overview of the decades of politi-
cal violence in Peru as well as relevant ap-
proaches to racial discrimination and 
miscegenation. From a hybrid approach 
appealing to Gender Studies, Feminist 
and Post-Feminist Studies, Cultural Stud-
ies, Subaltern Studies, Memory and Post-
memory studies, we propose three axes 
of analysis through Rocío’s Silva Santiste-
ban poetic and narrative works: The pa-
triarchal system and gender inequality, 
sexual violence against women during 
the internal armed conflict and post-mem-
ory. It is an approach that attends to the 
analysis of the articulations between dif-
ferent systems of signs and discursive 
practices, literary or not.

Oxford, 2021. XIV, 248 pp.

Reimagining Ireland. Vol. 99

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-78997-746-2

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-78997-751-6

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

Lesley Lelourec • Grainne O’Keeffe-
Vigneron (eds.)

Northern Ireland after the 
Good Friday Agreement

Building a shared future from a 
troubled past?

The current «decade of centenaries» and 
commemorations on both sides of the 
Irish Sea is providing an opportunity both 
to reflect upon significant events and chal-
lenges that the island of Ireland has been 
confronted with in the past, and also to 
contemplate and focus on the future. This 
multi-disciplinary volume owes much to 
the ongoing debate within Northern Ire-
land, as an integral part of the conflict 
transformation process, on how to build 
a shared and better future for all citizens 
out of a divided and traumatic past. 

Berlin, 2021. 328 S., 5 s/w Abb.

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84671-1

CHF 29.– / €D 24.95 / €A 25.70 / € 23.40 /  

£ 19.– / US-$ 28.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85279-8

CHF 29.– / €D 24.95 / €A 25.70 / € 23.40 /  

£ 20.– / US-$ 28.95

Klaus Wallbaum

Ernst Albrechts politisches 
Erbe

Wie Niedersachsen bis heute von der 
Wahl des Ministerpräsidenten 1976 
geprägt wird

Die Abhandlung versucht, die spektakuläre 
Wahl Albrechts zum niedersächsischen 
Ministerpräsidenten 1976 zu beschreiben 
und unter politischen, sozialwissen-
schaftlichen und psychologischen Gesi-
chtspunkten einzuordnen. Die bis heute 
andauernden Folgen dieser Wahl werden 
anhand vieler Zeitzeugengespräche und 
Einblicke in Akten beleuchtet. 

Oxford, 2021. XVI, 140 p., 4 tabl.

Explosive Politics. Vol. 4

br.	 ISBN 978-1-78997-741-7

CHF 33.– / €D 27.95 / €A 28.60 / € 26.– /  

£ 21.– / US-$ 31.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-78997-742-4

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

Anastassia Tsoukala

Lutte Armee Grecque 
Contemporaine

Des Strategies discursives de (De)
legitimation

L’émergence d’une nouvelle génération 
de guérilleros urbains en Grèce à partir 
de 2008 soulève de nombreuses questions 
quant aux origines et aux objectifs de la 
lute armée du 21ème siècle, qui restent 
encore peu ou guère explorées. Estimant 
que toute analyse externe du phénomène 
souffrirait de faiblesses épistémologiques, 
l’auteur juxtapose deux discours publics, 
énoncés respectivement en 2010/11 et 
2016/17 dans des communiqués de reven-
dication d’attentat et des articles de presse, 
afin de mettre en lumière les processus 
d’autodéfinition et d’hétéro-définition 
de la lutte armée grecque contemporaine.

Political Science Romance Languages and Literatures

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/72711
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/72816
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74748
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74991
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/67342


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

18

Antonio T. Reguera Rodríguez

VIAJES, DISCURSOS Y MAPAS

Estudios sobre la obra geográfica de 
Gaspar Melchor de Jovellanos

Un programa básico sobre la observación, 
la enseñanza y la representación del con-
ocimiento geográfico. Un curso de Geo-
grafía promovido por Gaspar Melchor de 
Jovellanos, principal representante de la 
Ilustración española, para quien la Geo-
grafía era una ciencia útil (para la economía 
y la política), y una ciencia necesaria (para 
la vida).

Paula Rebecca Schreiber

Sprachliche 
Kontextualisierung von 
globalen und lokalen 
Popkulturen

Hip Hop Linguistics, Resistance 
Vernacular und italienischsprachiger 
Rap

Gegenstand dieser Arbeit ist ital-
ienischsprachiger Rap. Unter Einbezug 
der Hip Hop Linguistics werden formale, 
kommunikative und funktionale Aspekte 
der italienischen Gegenwartssprache er-
forscht. Rap als Resistance Vernacular ist 
zentral für die Untersuchung von Misti-
linguismo, Code-Switching und kommu-
nikativen Gattungen.

Alejandro Varderi

Cámara, acción, reacción: Cine 
e intolerancia en Iberoamérica

abusos de la Iglesia Católica, mujer y re-
ligión durante el franquismo, racismo y 
diferencias de clase, complicidad entre el 
Estado y los grupos económicos, explo-
tación de la mujer, marginación de las mi-
norías sexuales, discriminación contra 
los inmigrantes.

Matteo De Beni • Dunia Hourani 
Martín (eds)

Corpus y estudio diacrónico 
del discurso especializado en 
español

El volumen está dedicado al empleo de 
corpus como herramientas para el análi-
sis del léxico especializado en español 
con una perspectiva diacrónica. Recoge 
contribuciones de autores invitados que 
abarcan distintos lenguajes de especial-
idad y desde diferentes aproximaciones, 
como la terminología, la fraseología y la 
variación diatópica.

Michael Meere • Kelly Fender 
McConnell (eds.)

Coups de maître

Studies in Medieval and Early 
Modern Literature and Culture, in 
Honour of John D. Lyons

This collection of essays is dedicated to 
John D. Lyons, Commonwealth Professor 
of French at the University of Virginia and 
a preeminent scholar of early modern 
France and Italy. The book is organized 
around the key themes of Lyons’s research 
throughout his illustrious career.

Berlin, 2020. 540 p., 2 tablas.

Tradición Clásica y Humanística en España 
e Hispanoamérica. Tomo 18

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84208-9

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84251-5

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

Berlin, 2021. 278 S., 17 s/w Abb., 7 Tab.

Studia Romanica et Linguistica. Bd. 64

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85249-1

CHF 65.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.10 / € 52.80 /  

£ 43.– / US-$ 63.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85250-7

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.10 / € 52.80 /  

£ 43.– / US-$ 63.95

Berlin, 2021. 194 p.

Ibero-American Screens / Pantallas 
Iberoamericanas. Tomo 2

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84878-4

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.20 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84879-1

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.30 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

Berlin, 2021. 352 p., 48 il. blanco/negro,  
46 tablas.

Studien zur romanischen 
Sprachwissenschaft und interkulturellen 
Kommunikation. Tomo 161

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85088-6

CHF 79.– / €D 67.95 / €A 69.90 / € 63.50 /  

£ 52.– / US-$ 76.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85089-3

CHF 79.– / €D 67.95 / €A 69.90 / € 63.50 /  

£ 52.– / US-$ 76.95

Oxford, 2021. XXXII, 560 pp., 2 fig. col.,  
6 fig. b/w, 5 tables.

Medieval and Early Modern French Studies. 
Vol. 18

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-78997-145-3

CHF 74.– / €D 62.95 / €A 62.30 / € 59.30 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 72.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-78997-146-0

CHF 74.– / €D 62.95 / €A 62.30 / € 59.30 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 72.95

Romance Languages and Literatures

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/69765
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74854
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74798
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/73843
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74698


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

19Romance Languages and Literatures

Esther Linares Bernabéu (eds)

Gender and Identity in 
Humorous Discourse Genero e 
identidad en el discurso 
humorístico

Gender is a social construction. Humor-
ous discourse is a tool used by speakers. 
Identity can be negociated in interaction.

Maria Helena Araujo e Sa • Carla 
Maria Ataíde Maciel

Interculturalidade e 
plurilinguismo nos discursos 
e práticas de educação e 
formação

Contextos pós-coloniais de língua 
portuguesa

Esta obra se debruça sobre territórios onde 
o português foi língua de colonização e 
está em contato dinâmico com outras lín-
guas europeias e não europeias. São, pois, 
divulgados resultados de pesquisas e re-
flexões sobre a educação plurilingue e in-
tercultural em língua portuguesa, em es-
paços geopolíticos diversos e com múlti-
plas configurações.

Verónica Böhm • Anja Hennemann 
(eds)

La Interconexión de las 
Categorías Semántico-
Funcionales en algunas 
Variedades del Español

Estudios sobre la Interacción de la 
Temporalidad, Aspectualidad, 
Modalidad y Evidencialidad

Este volumen reúne dieciséis contribu-
ciones, de nueve autoras y doce autores, 
que abordan el tema de la interconexión, 
interacción y el solapamiento de las cat-
egorías semántico-funcionales de la tem-
poralidad, aspectualidad, modalidad y 
evidencialidad, que representa un fenó-
meno bastante complejo en el español.

Claudio Di Felice

Nuovi aspetti linguistici e 
letterari dell’italianità

Studi per Paul van Heck

Frutto del convegno Nuovi aspetti lingu-
istici e letterari dell’italianità, tenutosi 
all’Università di Leiden dal 21 al 23 giugno 
2018, questo volume offre una selezione 
di saggi di accademici belgi e olandesi e 
di giovani studiosi italiani intorno al tema 
identitario italiano e alle sue molteplici 
rappresentazioni presenti e passate.

Silvia G. Kurlat Ares • Ezequiel De 
Rosso (eds.)

Peter Lang Companion to Latin 
American Science Fiction

The Peter Lang Companion to Latin Amer-
ican Science Fiction provides a compre-
hensive overview of science fiction in 
Latin America by addressing the history 
and criticism of the genre in the region. 

Berlin, 2021. 184 p., 16 il. blanco/negro,  
13 tablas.

Studien zur romanischen 
Sprachwissenschaft und interkulturellen 
Kommunikation. Tomo 160

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84465-6

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84909-5

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

Bruxelles, 2021. 422 pp., 52 fig. col., 7 fig. b/w, 
24 tables.

Champs Didactiques Plurilingues : 
données pour des politiques stratégiques. 
"La recherche en mouvement" / " Savoirs 
pour savoir faire".4

Paperback	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1755-1

CHF 59.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.70 / € 47.– /  

£ 39.– / US-$ 56.95

E-Book	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1756-8

CHF 59.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.70 / € 47.– /  

£ 39.– / US-$ 56.95

Berlin, 2021. 402 p., 48 il. blanco/negro,  
26 tablas.

Sprachen, Gesellschaften und Kulturen in 
Lateinamerika / Lenguas, sociedades y 
culturas en Latinoamérica. Tomo 19

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-82333-0

CHF 87.– / €D 74.95 / €A 77.10 / € 70.10 /  

£ 57.– / US-$ 84.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84872-2

CHF 87.– / €D 74.95 / €A 77.10 / € 70.10 /  

£ 57.– / US-$ 84.95

Bruxelles, 2020. 318 p., 23 ill. a colori, 2 ill. b/n, 
13 tab.

Moving Texts / Testi mobili. A 
multilingual book series devoted to Italian 
studies / Collana multilingue dedicata agli 
studi di Italianistica / Collection 
plurilingue consacrée aux études 
italiennes. Vol. 10

br.	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1704-9

CHF 61.– / €D 51.95 / €A 53.90 / € 49.– /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 59.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1705-6

CHF 61.– / €D 51.95 / €A 53.90 / € 49.– /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 59.95

New York, 2021. XIV, 378 pp.

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-5629-8

CHF 65.– / €D 56.95 / €A 57.70 / € 52.50 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 62.95

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-5217-7

CHF 144.– / €D 124.95 / €A 128.30 / € 116.70 /  

£ 94.– / US-$ 139.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-5906-0

CHF 65.– / €D 56.95 / €A 63.– / € 52.50 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 62.95

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/67488
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74295
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/72117
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/71890
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/72090


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

20Romance Languages and Literatures

Alexander Teixeira Kalkhoff • Maria 
Selig • Christine Mooshammer (eds.)

Prosody and Conceptional 
Variation

Based on the empirical analysis of a wide 
range of communicative situations, the 
book shows how phonetic, pragmatic, tex-
tual, and interactional perspectives can 
help to better understand how prosodic 
features and communicative settings are 
interrelated.

Polly Galis • Antonia Wimbush • Maria 
Tomlinson (eds.)

Queer(y)ing Bodily Norms in 
Francophone Culture

Queer(y)ing Bodily Norms in Francophone 
Culture questions how a wide selection 
of restrictive norms come to bear on the 
body, through a close analysis of a range 
of texts, media and genres originating 
from across the francophone world and 
spanning the twentieth and twenty-first 
centuries.

Cindy Brooks Dollar

I Never Wanted to Be a 
Stereotype

A Sociologist’s Narrative of Healing

This academically inspired personal nar-
rative is written for those curious about 
how our individual and social selves are 
inextricably connected and (re)con-
structed, which can become especially 
apparent during times of pain, crisis, heal-
ing, and peace. 

Rafael Yanushevsky

Sociology, Politics, and Human 
Nature

This book presents a structural approach 
to macrosociological systems that de-
scribes precisely the dynamics of societal 
systems. 

Walter Leal Filho (Hrsg.)

Qualitätsmanagement in der 
Therapie

Der Sammelband befasst sich mit dem 
Thema Qualitätsmanagement im Bere-
ich Therapie. Nur durch optimierte 
Prozesse, die Verringerung von Fehlern 
und Risiken sowie einer hohen Sicherheit 
erhalten Patienten die Dienstleistungen 
in der für sie notwendigen Qualität. Da-
rauf kann keine Einrichtung in der Ge-
sundheitsbranche verzichten.

Berlin, 2021. 240 pp., 75 fig. b/w, 41 tables.

Studia Romanica et Linguistica. Vol. 65

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-81989-0

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84325-3

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Oxford, 2021. X, 294 pp.

Modern French Identities. Vol. 140

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-78997-514-7

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.20 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-78997-515-4

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.20 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

New York, 2021. X, 200 pp., 10 b/w ill.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8436-9

CHF 98.– / €D 83.95 / €A 83.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8510-6

CHF 98.– / €D 83.95 / €A 83.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

New York, 2021. XVI, 306 pp., 1 b/w ill.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8482-6

CHF 103.– / €D 87.95 / €A 87.50 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8483-3

CHF 103.– / €D 87.95 / €A 87.50 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

Berlin, 2021. 362 S., 30 s/w Abb., 17 Tab.

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84827-2

CHF 78.– / €D 66.95 / €A 68.80 / € 62.60 /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 75.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85359-7

CHF 78.– / €D 66.95 / €A 68.90 / € 62.60 /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 75.95

Sociology

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74880
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74435
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74412
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/71621
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/68006


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

21

Sven Behnke

Psalm Salomo 14

Text, Tradition und Komposition 
einer frühjüdischen Dichtung

Im Zentrum der Studie steht die historisch-
kritische Betrachtung von PsSal 14. Der 
Text von PsSal 14 wird textkritisch ermit-
telt, anschließend seine Sprache und Form 
beschrieben. Die Motive von PsSal 14 
werden traditionsgeschichtlich unter-
sucht. PsSal 14 bietet als „Neudichtung” 
von Ps 1 ein frühes Beispiel für dessen lit-
erarische Rezeption.

Matthew D. Kim

Preaching to Possible Selves

A Contextual Homiletic for Second 
Generation Korean Americans, 
2nd Edition

This in-depth study on preaching to sec-
ond generation Korean Americans, the 
first of its kind, is based on empirical and 
ethnographic fieldwork. Matthew D. Kim, 
an award-winning author, conducted re-
search with Korean American pastors and 
respondents across the United States. 

Hans-Arved Willberg

Philosophie der 
Lebensbejahung

Die platonischen Kardinaltugenden 
als Grundstruktur seelisch gesunder 
und spiritueller 
Selbstverwirklichung

Die Positive Psychologie hat Platons Kar-
dinaltugenden als Grundstruktur der 
seelischen Gesundheit wiederentdeckt. 
Dieses Buch gibt die philosophische Be-
gründung für den empirischen Befund.

Soli Shahvar (eds.)

The University of Haifa 
Lectures in Bahá’í Studies

The book comprises essays from the Lec-
ture Series in Bahá’í studies at the Uni-
versity of Haifa, and describes aspects of 
the Bahá’í religion, including its history, 
community, culture and theoretical per-
spectives on contemporary issues. 

Valentina Litvan • Claire Placial (éds)

Traces et ratures de la 
mémoire juive dans le récit 
contemporain

Cet ouvrage propose un panorama de la 
transmission de la mémoire juive dans 
le récit contemporain dans une perspec-
tive comparatiste, et abordent la question 
de la judéité en littérature via les « traces 
» (héritages et transmissions actives, iden-
tités assumées) et des « ratures » (figure 
du fantôme, amnésie, refus d’écrire).

Berlin, 2021. 356 S., 3 s/w Abb., 12 s/w Tab.

Beiträge zur Erforschung des Alten 
Testaments und des Antiken Judentums. 
Bd. 64

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84923-1

CHF 79.– / €D 67.95 / €A 69.90 / € 63.50 /  

£ 52.– / US-$ 76.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84924-8

CHF 79.– / €D 67.95 / €A 69.90 / € 63.50 /  

£ 52.– / US-$ 76.95

New York, 2021. X, 226 pp., 3 tables.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8445-1

CHF 103.– / €D 87.95 / €A 87.50 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8359-1

CHF 103.– / €D 87.95 / €A 87.50 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

Berlin, 2021. 486 S., 7 s/w Abb., 6 Tab.

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85329-0

CHF 99.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.30 / € 79.40 /  

£ 65.– / US-$ 95.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85597-3

CHF 99.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.30 / € 79.40 /  

£ 65.– / US-$ 95.95

New York, 2021. XVIII, 206 pp., 25 b/w ill.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8186-3

CHF 98.– / €D 83.95 / €A 83.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8187-0

CHF 98.– / €D 83.95 / €A 83.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

Bruxelles, 2021. 268 p.

Recherches en littérature et spiritualité. 
Vol. 29

br.	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1489-5

CHF 54.– / €D 45.95 / €A 47.30 / € 43.– /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 51.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1490-1

CHF 54.– / €D 45.95 / €A 47.30 / € 43.– /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 51.95

Theology

https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/72820
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74026
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/74151
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/20741
https://www.peterlang.com/view/title/75109


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

22Index

A	 Abdoul-Carime, Nasir .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 14
Albrecht, Stefan .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9
Anderlé de Sylor, Julia .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 6
Anessi, Thomas .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 7
Apter, Bill .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     7
Araujo e Sa, Maria Helena .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         19
Ataíde Maciel, Carla Maria  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        19
Auge, Oliver .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  10

B	 Bacon, Simon .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  6
Beasley, James P.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                5
Beasley, Kimberly Eckel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           5
Behmann, Mathias  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             16
Behnke, Sven  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 21
Bichta, Tomasz .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 9
Böhm, Verónica .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 19
Bourdonneau, Éric  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 14
Brambilla, Marina .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               6
Brown, O. Gilbert  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 4
Burnett, Kathryn  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 10
Burnett, Ray .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  10

C	 Cáceres Sztorc, Ágata Cristina .  .  .  .  .      17
Calpestrati, Nicolò .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               6
Carillo, Ellen C.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 5
Chierichetti, Luisa .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              13
Connor, David J.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                4
Conti Jiménez, Carmen  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13
Cortés Vieco, Francisco José .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 4
Crestani, Valentina  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              6
Crosby, Dorian Brown  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           16

D	 Dabala, Jacek .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 14
Dahmen, Nicole Smith .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           15
Danson, Michael .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               10
Darmann-Finck, Ingrid .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9
Davenport, Mona Y.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 4
De Beni, Matteo .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 18
De Rosso, Ezequiel .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              19
Di Felice, Claudio  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 19
Di Meola, Claudio  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               6
Dollar, Cindy Brooks  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            20
Dörr, Manfred  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2
Dubichynskiy, Volodymyr .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 15

Dupey García, Élodie .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             9
Duraj, Jarosław .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                16

E	 Eckel, Florian  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 10
Eilzer, Christian .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2

F	 Fernández Paradas, Mercedes .  .  .  .  .  .       9
Ferri, Beth A.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  4
Fink, Anna Deborah  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 10
Froeliger, Nicolas  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 14

G	 Galis, Polly .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   20
Gebauer, Niklas .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Gerdes, Joachim  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                6
Glauert, Mario .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 10
Gökçe Turan, Seda .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              15
Gotti, Maurizio .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                13
Grim, Valerie  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  4

H	 Haar, Christoph  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 16
Harden, Theo  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  4
Hehl, Michael Peter .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              7
Hennemann, Anja .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              19
Hinton, Kandace G.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              4
Hołda, Małgorzata .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               4
Horning, Alice S.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 5
Hosťovecký, Marián  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Hourani Martín, Dunia .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 18
Howard-Hamilton, Mary F.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 4
Huber, Linda  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2

J	 Jäkel, Stefan .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  11
Jouravel, Anna  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                15

K	 Kąkolewski, Igor .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                7
Kaufmann, Matthias .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            16
Kim, Matthew D.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 21
Kimak, Izabella .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 9
Kindt, Walther .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13
Klüber, Jill Catherine .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            11
Koch, Hans-Albrecht .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             6
Kolukirik, Suat .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                14
Krzoska, Markus .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                7

Küpper, Herbert  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               12
Kurlat Ares, Silvia G.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            19

L	 Lalani, Behrad  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
Larrinaga Rodriguez, Carlos .  .  .  .  .  .  .        9
Leal Filho, Walter  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 20
Lelourec, Lesley  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 17
Linares Bernabéu, Esther .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         19
Litvan, Valentina  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 21
Lloro, Teresa .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   2

M	 Magnussen, Stefan .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 10
Malvestio, Marco  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 5
Markowski, Damian .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7
Marten, Heiko F.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               13
Mathys, Audrey  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 15
Mazzetto, Elena  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9
McConnell, Kelly Fender  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 18
McIntyre Hopkinson, Karen .  .  .  .  .  .       15
Meere, Michael .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                18
Mertesacker, Heike  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              9
Michvocíková, Veronika  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Mikaelian, Grégory .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             14
Mooney, Jr., Edward .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              2
Mooshammer, Christine .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 20
Morelli, Maria  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 17
Müller, Christian .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16
Müller, Sylvia .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  2

N	 Naraian, Srikala .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3

O	 O’Keeffe-Vigneron, Grainne  .  .  .  .  .  .       17

P	 Pérez Fernández, Irene .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            5
Pérez Ríu, Carmen .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               5
Placial, Claire  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 21
Półtorak, Magdalena .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            13

R	 Razumnaya, Anna .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              15
Reguera Rodríguez, Antonio T.  .  .  .  .     18
Reuther, Tilmann  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              15
Roggendorf, Hannah .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            11

S	 Saul, John .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Schlessinger, Sarah L.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Schmidt, Thilo .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 12
Schneider, Marieta .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 8
Schreiber, Paula Rebecca .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 18
Schroeder, Friedrich-Christian  .  .  .  .     12
Schuth, Hendrike .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 12
Schwanebach, Tania .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 12
Sebbane, Nathalie .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               8
Selig, Maria .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 20
Shahvar, Soli  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 21
Shepherd, Dan .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Sirotová, Mariana .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               3
Sligo, Frank .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 14
Sperlich, Tim .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 12
Stenzig, Nikolaus  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 8
Stenzig, Philipp .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Stephens, William O.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            16
Stöckl, Claudia  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 3
Szwed-Walczak, Anna .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9

T	 Teixeira Kalkhoff, Alexander .   .   .   .   .   . 20
Thach, Joseph .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 14
Tomlinson, Maria .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              20
Tommek, Heribert  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7
Tonelli, Livia  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 6
Topa, Ilona .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   13
Trattner, Agnes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 3
Tsoukala, Anastassia .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            17

V	 Valero Redondo, María .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            5
Varderi, Alejandro .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              18

W	 Wallbaum, Klaus .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               17
Willberg, Hans-Arved .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 21
Wimbush, Antonia .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 20
Witte, Arnd  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 4
Wojno-Owczarska, Ewa .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7
Wölk, Axel .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    2

Y	 Yang, Fujia .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    3
Yanushevsky, Rafael .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 20

Z	 Zhang, Florence Xiangyun  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        14
Zhang, Jiarui  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Ziegler, Evelyn .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13



Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

23Peter Lang, International Academic Publishers

Customer Service

General enquiries 
info@peterlang.com 

Book orders 
orders@peterlang.com  

Claims for damaged books, etc. 
claims@peterlang.com

Head Office

Peter Lang Group AG  
Place de la Gare 12 
1003 Lausanne 
Switzerland

info@peterlang.com

Bern

Peter Lang Group AG  
Place de la gare 12 
1003 Lausanne 
Switzerland

UK and Ireland

Peter Lang Ltd 
International Academic Publishers 
52 St. Giles 
Oxford OX1 3LU 
United Kingdom

info@peterlang.com

Berlin

Peter Lang GmbH 
Internationaler Verlag der 
Wissenschaften 
Gontardstraße 11 
10178 Berlin 
Deutschland 

info@peterlang.com

Poland

Peter Lang GmbH 
Wydawnictwo Naukowe 
Przedstawicielstwo w Polsce 
Ul. Zimorowica 2 m.11 
02-062 Warszawa 
Poland

Tel. +48 660 759467 

info@peterlang.com

Brussels

P.I.E. Peter Lang SA 
Éditions Scientifiques Internationales 
Avenue Maurice 1, 3e étage 
1050 Bruxelles 
Belgium

info@peterlang.com

Turkey

Peter Lang GmbH 
Uluslararası Bilimsel Yayınevi 
Esra Bahşi  
Maden Mh. Baglar Sk. No. 6/3  
34450 Sarıyer Istanbul 
Turkey

Tel. +90 212 271 77 55

info@peterlang.com

USA

Peter Lang Publishing, Inc. 
80 Broad Street, 5th floor 
New York, NY 10004 
USA

info@peterlang.com

Press and Corporate 
Communications

marketing@peterlang.com  
reviews@peterlang.com

North American Print & Digital Sales

Tina Chapman 
Sales & Key Account Manager

t.chapman@peterlang.com

Rights & Licenses

rights@peterlang.com 



Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

24Our Representatives – Print

Hong Kong and Taiwan

China Publishers Services Ltd 
Edwin Chu 
Room 718, Fortune Commercial 
Building 
362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan 
N.T. Hong Kong SAR

Tel.	 +852 2491 1436 
Fax	 +852 2491 1435

edwin@cps-hk.com

Middle East

International Publishers 
Representatives 
David Atiyah 
PO Box 25731 
1311 Nicosia 
Cyprus

Tel.	 +357 22 872355 
Fax	 +357 22 872359 

iprschl@spidernet.com.cy

Australia, New Zealand,  
Papua New Guinea and Fiji

Co Info Pty Ltd 
Jade Wood 
200A Rooks Road 
Vermont, VIC 3133 
Australia

Tel.	 + 613 9210 7777 
Fax	 + 613 9210 7788

books@coinfo.com.au

Spain, Portugal and Gibraltar

Iberian Book Services 
Charlotte Prout 
Sector Islas 12, 1°B 
28760 Tres Cantos, Madrid  
Spain

cprout@iberianbookservices.com

Latin America

Cranbury International LLC 
Ethan Atkin 
7 Clarendon Ave. 
Montpelier, VT 05602 
USA

Tel.	 +1 802-223-6565 
Fax	 +1 802-223-6824 

eatkin@cranburyinternational.com

Canadian Distribution-print

University of Toronto Press Distribution 
5201 Dufferin Street,  
Toronto, M3H 5T8 
Canada

Tel. +1-800-565-9523 (North America)  
and (416) 667-7791 
Fax +1-800-221-9985 (North America) 
and (416) 667-7832 

utpbooks@utpress.utoronto.ca

South Korea

IMPACT KOREA 
ChongHo Ra 
Suite 715, Shinhan Nextel 
14 Dosun-dong, Sungdong-gu 
Seoul 133-714 
South Korea

Tel.	 +82 2 2296 0140 
Fax	 +82 2 2296 0143

impactkr@kornet.net

South Africa, Botswana and Namibia

Academic Marketing Services (Pty) Ltd 
PO Box 130 
Woodlands 2080 
South Africa

Tel.	 +27 (0)11 447 7441 
Fax	 +27 (0)11 447 2314

info@academicmarketing.co.za

Philippines

Edwin Makabenta 
109 Talayan Street, Talayan Village 
Quezon City 
Philippines 1104

Tel.	 +63 2 703 9792 
Fax	 +63 918 911 6384

adboxbooks@gmail.com

Morocco

Librairie Nationale 
Mik Kerouach  
Responsable Département Universitaire 
El Farah II, Lot n° 3, Q.I  
Mohammedia – Morocco

Tél. +212 661045776

m.kerouach@librairienationale.co.ma

China

Ian Taylor Associates Ltd. Beijing Office 
B1102 Building 4, BeijingINN 
No. 11 East Shuijing Hutong 
Dongcheng District 
100010 Beijing 
P.R. China

Tel.	 +86 (0)10 5864 3360 
Fax	 +86 (0)10 5864 3320

ian@iantaylorassociates.com



Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2021

25Our Representatives – eBooks

Morocco

Librairie Nationale 
Mik Kerouach  
Responsable Département 
Universitaire 
El Farah II, Lot n° 3, Q.I  
Mohammedia – Morocco

Tél. +212 661045776

m.kerouach@librairienationale.co.ma

Middle East

Avicenna Research 
Mr. Nazim Mohammedi 
Dubai 
United Arab Emirates

Tel. +971 50 1138640 
Tel. +44 7944 464122

info@avicenna-research.com

Australia and New Zealand

Bezi Publishing Services 
Mrs. Louise Valier-D’Abate 
PO Box 1233  
Mitcham North Vic 3132 Australia

Tel. +61 455 864 860

louise@bezi.com.au

Other Countries

In North America:  
Tina Chapman 
Sales and Key Account Manager

t.chapman@peterlang.com 

Outside North America: 
Ankur Rastogi

a.rastogi@peterlang.com

Italy

Cenfor International Srl 
Mrs. Anna Merloe 
Viale G. Palazzi 3/1/A  
16145 Genova

Tel. +39 010 313 567 
Fax +39 010 420 6942 
Mobile +39 393 910 4923

amerlo@cenfor.it

China Mainland, Hong Kong, Taiwan

China Publishers Services Ltd 
Ben Bai 
Room 718, Fortune Commercial 
Building 
362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan 
N.T. Hong Kong SAR

Tel. +86 18910752902

benbai@cps-hk.com

Hungary, Slovenia, Croatia and 
Bulgaria

Scientific Knowledge Services 
Mrs. Ángyán Katalin 
Chamerstrasse 172 
6300 Zug 
Switzerland

Tel. +36 27 785 865 
Mobile +36 70 272 6200

hu@scientificknowledgeservices.com

Israel

Inter View Information Resources 
Menahem Dolinsky 
P.O.B 7156 Ramat-Gan 52171, Israel 

Tel. +972-(0)544-581872  
Fax. +972-(0)537-978349

mdolinsky@inter.net.il

Turkey

Mr. Kivanc Cinar 
Prof. Dr. Ahmet Taner Kislali Mahallesi 
2830 Cadde No: 18 
Cayyolu -Ankara 
Turkey

Tel. +90 312 446 7792 Ext. 1005 
Fax +90 312 446 7793 
Mobile +90 544 618 36 18

kcinar@informascope.com

China Mainland

Ian Taylor Associates Ltd. Beijing Office 
B1102 Building 4, BeijingINN 
No. 11 East Shuijing Hutong 
Dongcheng District 
100010 Beijing 
P.R. China

Tel.	 +86 (0)10 5864 3360 
Fax	 +86 (0)10 5864 3320

ian@iantaylorassociates.com



ACADEMIC  RESEARCH 
BROUGHT TO THE  POINT.

www.facebook.com/PeterLangPublishers @PeterLangGroupwww.peterlang.com


